

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION

NUMBER PLATE

BT1400**WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM****LEGEND**

- | | |
|--|---|
| 1. NUMBER PLATE BRACKET
STAFFA TABELLA NUMERO
SOPORTE PORTANUMERO
NUMMERTAFEL
SUPPORT DE PLAQUE NUMÉRO | 5. LARGE WASHERS
RONDELLA LARGA
ARANDELAS GRANDE
GROBE UNTERLEGSCHEBEN
RONDELLE LARGE |
| 2. ALLEN SCREW M5X16
VITE A BRUGOLA M5X16
TORNILLO ALLEN M5X16
INBUSSCHRAUBE M5X16
VIS ALLEN M5X16 | 6. SELF-BLOCKING NUT Ø5
DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE Ø5
AUTO TUERCA DE BLOQUEO Ø5
SELBSTVERRIEGELUNG MUTTER Ø5
ÉCROU AUTO-BLOQUANT Ø5 |
| 3. WASHERS
RONDELLA
ARANDELAS
SCHEIBE
RONDELLE | 7. NUMBER PLATE
TABELLA NUMERO
PORTANUMERO
NUMMERNINHABER
PORTE-NUMÉRO |
| 4. ALLEN SCREW M5X10
VITE A BRUGOLA M5X10
TORNILLO ALLEN M5X10
INBUSSCHRAUBE M5X10
VIS ALLEN M5X10 | 8. SQUARE STIKERS
ADESIVO QUADRATO
PEGATINAS CUADRADAS
QUADRATISCHE AUFKLEBER
AUTOCOLLANTS CARRÉS |

